
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 

Theory date Sheet for  B.A/ B.sc (Re-Appear) Part-I  (Hons.) Annual 

Examination May, 2014. 

Time of Examination   :-      9.30 p.m. to 12.30 p.m 

Centre of Examination:- As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice 

Date Subject Subject 

(Full Nomenclature) 

Paper Paper 

Code 

02.05.2014 Math Vector Analysis and Geometrys BMH-103 5108 

05.05.2014 Math Discrete Mathematics  BMH-105 5110 

09.05.2014 Math Number Theory BMH-104 5109 

12.05.2014 

English 

Maths 

Geography 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Pol. Sc. 

Psychology 

Literature in English (1550-1660) 

Algebra and Trigonometry P-I 

Applied Geography 

Hindi-I Adhunik Hindi(Kavya) 

Sanskrit Prose 

Pol.Sc(Indian Govt. and Politics) 

Psychology(Statistics in psychology) 

I 

BMH-101 

II 

I 

         I 

         II 

         III 

      5086 

      5106 

    5104-M 

5088 

5090 

5093 

5100 

14.05.2014 

Maths 

English 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Calculus and ordinary differential Equation          

Literature in English (1660-1750)                 

Hindi-II( Bhasha Vigyan Avam Hindi)             

Sanskrit Poetry 

BMH-102 

II 

II 

II 

5107 

5087 

5089 

5091 

 

Note: 

1-Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have   been supplied   

    the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the   

    examination. 

2-The pager/ mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 


