MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory date Sheet for B.A/B.sc (Re-Appear) Part-I (Hons.) Annual

Examination May, 2014.

Time of Examination :- 9.30 p.m. to 12.30 p.m

Centre of Examination:- As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

Date	Subject	Subject	Paper	Paper
		(Full Nomenclature)		Code
02.05.2014	Math	Vector Analysis and Geometrys	BMH-103	5108
05.05.2014	Math	Discrete Mathematics	BMH-105	5110
09.05.2014	Math	Number Theory	BMH-104	5109
12.05.2014	English	Literature in English (1550-1660)	Ι	5086
	Maths	Algebra and Trigonometry P-I	BMH-101	5106
	Geography	Applied Geography	II	5104-M
	Hindi	Hindi-I Adhunik Hindi(Kavya)	Ι	5088
	Sanskrit	Sanskrit Prose	Ι	5090
	Pol. Sc.	Pol.Sc(Indian Govt. and Politics)	II	5093
	Psychology	Psychology(Statistics in psychology)	III	5100
14.05.2014	Maths	Calculus and ordinary differential Equation	BMH-102	5107
	English	Literature in English (1660-1750)	Π	5087
	Hindi	Hindi-II(Bhasha Vigyan Avam Hindi)	Π	5089
	Sanskrit	Sanskrit Poetry	II	5091

Note:

1-Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

2-The pager/ mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

3- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS